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Tegan Fitzsimon and Windermere Cappuccino — Winner of the 2020 Wilcox Perlas Potatoes NZ National Grand Prix Horse Championship. Photo kindly provided by Jane Thompson
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Being part of the community is central to._
who we are as a firm.

Come meet one of our specialist team
over the weekend to discuss how we
can work together to take care of your
family, your farm or your business.

We're in this together.

Tavendale
and Partners

03 374 9999 you+us@tp.co.nz www.tp.co.nz

THE HISTORY OF THE NZ NATIONAL
JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP

The New Zealand National Show Jumping
Championships has been the pinnacle show jumping
event in the South Island for the past 25 years.

It was initially established by Alan Hampton in 1996 with the
purpose of providing a top South Island show jumping event
at the time when the NZHS decided that the Horse of the Year
show would no longer rotate between the North and South
Islands. It was agreed at this time that Horse of the Year would
be held in the North Island and NZ National Show Jumping
Championships in the South Island.

Alan Hampton developed the show's unique three

day championship format based on the show jumping
competition held at the World Equestrian Games and applied
to ESNZ to have three national titles awarded at the show.
The national titles were to be the NZ Premier Championship,
the NZ Horse Grand Prix Championship and the NZ Pony
Grand Prix Championship.

Alan continued to run the show for a number of years to
follow until a sub committee was established under the South
Island Show Jumping Committee bringing together all seven
South Island Areas to finance and run the event.

THE RUTHERFORD CUP

Awarded to the winner of the NZ National
Premier Championship

This trophy is in remembrance of Mr Ben Rutherford who
was known as “Mr South Island”, and was the president of
the NZ Horse Society (ESNZ) from 1959 to 1962.

Mr Rutherford was also team manager of the first New
Zealand Olympic Show Jumping team to Tokyo in 1964.

The trophy had been previously presented to the winners of
the NZ Areas teams competition but by 1995, with a decline of
entries, the teams competition ceased to run. The wife of the
late Ben Rutherford, Monica Rutherford asked Alan Hampton
to request the reallocation of the Rutherford Cup and it was
decided to be presented to the NZ National Premier Champion.
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THE MARY DALLEY TROPHY

Awarded to the winner of the NZ National Horse
Grand Prix Championship

This trophy
was gifted in
remembrance
of the South
Island woman
who was the
first female
president of
the NZ Horse
Society (ESNZ)
holding the
position from
1975 to 1978.
Mrs Dalley
was also the
first female
NZ selector,
president of the South Island branch of the NZHS,

a course designer, as well as a very successful competitor
who represented the South Island in the teams competition
OoNn numerous occasions.

JUNE CRESSWELL MEMORIAL

Awarded to the winner of the NZ National Horse
1.30m Championship

Cantabrian June Cresswell was a passionate horsewoman
who enjoyed much success in both show jumping and
eventing winning numerous titles and trophies across New
Zealand during the late 1960s and 1970s with a succession

of homebred horses. Perhaps her greatest achievement was
jointly winning the Pilmer Plate for the pussiance at the Horse
of the Year show in Dunedin in 1977 aboard Freddy with Ken
Kelso aboard Tom Jones.

In her later years, June was a generous sponsor of the sport
getting financially behind the NZ National Show Jumping
Championships and the Canterbury A&P Show.

In 2012, June Cresswell left a significant bequeath to ESNZ
(Canterbury Area) with the request that half being used

for covered yard block at the NEC Christchurch and the
remaining amount to be invested (The Cresswell Fund) with
the interest used for prize money for the highest class at the
National Championships.
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Welcome

On behalf of the organising committee for the Tavendale
and Partners NZ National Jumping and Show Hunter
Championship Show, | warmly welcome you to the 2021
event at the South Island National Equestrian Centre.

Your continued support as a competitor, sponsor, official,
volunteer or spectator is truly valued and certainly adds to
the quality of this event.

It is exciting this year to see a big increase in entries and in
particular a large contingent of riders who have made the
trip down from the North Island and we welcome them

to the Mainland. We are thrilled to be running the Premier
Championship for the Rutherford Cup once again — the
last time this very prestigious Cup was competed for was

in 2016.

The show is shaping up to an exciting four days as
competitors compete for the glory of National Titles in
both Show Jumping and Show Hunter. Alongside this we
have an extensive trade and food alley as well as some
fabulous entertainment for riders and spectators.

Once again we wish all the competitors a successful
and safe competition.

Officials

Patron

Patroness
Officials
President ESNZ
Chair SINZ

Alan Hampton

Florence West

Sue Hobson

Mandy Illston

Chair of SI Show Malcolm Mckee

Jumping

NZ National Jumping & Show Hunter Championship
Committee 2021

Chairman
Show Director

Assistant Show
Director

Event Secretary

Committee
Secretary

Treasurer
Funding

Sponsorship

Trade
Presentations

NZ National
Jumping &
Show Hunter
Championship
Committee
Members 2021

Nathan Brown
Blue Clark
Steffi Whittaker

Gail Power

Phillipa Niven

Lisa Clark
Thomas Gardner

Julie Bell, Olivia Graham, Olivia Shinn,
Angus Taylor, Steffi Whittaker, Kerry
Winterbourn

Olivia Shinn, Steffi Whittaker
Olivia Graham

Meredith Barth, Julie Bell, Nathan Brown,
Molly Buist-Brown, Blue Clark, Lisa
Clark, Margo Curtis, Thomas Gardner,
Olivia Graham, Lucy Maley, Adrian
Meredith, Katie Meredith, Phillipa Niven,
Olivia Shinn, Zoe Shore, Gus Taylor,

Steffi Whittaker, Debbie Wilson, Kerry
Winterbourn

Competition Officials 2021

President of the
Ground Jury

Technical
Delegate

Coordinator
of Course
Designers

Appeal
Committee

FEI Steward

Stewards

Ground Jury

South
Island Rider
Representative

Scorers

Show Hunter
Convenor and
Technical Adviser

Announcers

Presentations
Announcer

Clerk of the
Course

Stabling
Vet on call
Farrier

Hay & Feed

Photographers

Media

Entertainment
Co-ordinators

Annette Scott

Roger Laplanche

Roger Laplanche

Richard Sunderland (Chair), Fiona Bentley
& Bill Phiskie

Pauline Quigley

Nathan Brown, Gill McCrae, Meredith
Barth

President of the Ground Jury (Annette
Scott) and three officiating judges

Harriet Gardner

Emma Barker, Debbie Wilson

Lucy Maley

Oliva Crozier, Lynette Harris & Diane
Rawlinson

Andy Thompson

Andy Thompson

Sam Pascoe (enquire at the office)
Rangiora Vet Centre 03 313 7438
Paul Cross 027 294 8973

Farmlands Fedbarn 0800 626 455
144 West Coast Road, Yaldhurst

Michelle Clarke
www.michelleclarke.co.nz

Bella Maitland
bellamaitlandphotographynz.pixieset.com

Paula Williams
www.photographernz.com

Olivia Skidmore
oliviaskidmorephotography.pixieset.com

Elise Ford
www.elisefordphotography.co.nz

Lydia Truesdale

Zoe Shore, Jordan Murray

Official Presentation Suppliers

Covers
Garlands
Rbbons

Flowers

Arena
Decoratiion

Printer

Canter for Cancer
Quality Garlands
Quality Presentaions

Andrea’s Florist
K&L Nurseries

Zealandia Horticulture

Hilton Press

Course Designers

Ring 1 Donella Still
Ring 2 Sarah Ching
Ring 3 Tony Hutton

Show Hunter Dorothy Scott

Assistant Course  Christy Arthur
Designer

Ring volunteer co-ordinators

Ring 1 Roger Laplanche
Ring 2 Anne Beattie
Ring 3 Thomas Gardne

Show Jumping Areas

A big thank you to the Show Jumping Canterbury.
Without their continued support and willingness to assist
the Nationals Committee with this event, it would make
the organisation much more difficult.

And to all the South Island Areas who assist at various levels
- thank you.

esh new pack for fresh
ew season potatoes.

Judges

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Thursday Thursday

Malcolm McKee Angela Milner

Phillipa Niven Ange Bailey

Friday Friday Friday
Malcolm McKee Malcolm Cretney  Ron Miles
Karina Inglis Marie Ward Kay Buckley
Angela Milner Phillipa Niven Ruth Miles
Saturday Saturday Saturday
Malcolm McKee Glenn Morris Karina Inglis
Angela Milner Kay Buckley Ange Bailey
Jess Bartlett Sue Eaves

Sunday Sunday Sunday

Malcolm McKee Angela Milner
Phillipa Niven Karina Inglis
Glenn Morris Sue Eaves

Emily Barton (Thursday), Robyn Woods, Janet Morgan,
Pauline Webby, Rose Thomson, Lucy Maley

Chris Chinnery
Grant Columbus




National Equestrian Centre Map Entertainment

Saturday

VIP Marquee
Cocktail Attire
Complimentary drink on arrival

6.30pm - 8.30pm: Gourmet canapés courtesy of Crisp & Vale
8.30pm - 11.30pm: Cam Scott takes the stage

Beverages served by The Bootleg Bedford
Gin cocktails created by Wine Divine
Dinner done right by Food By Fire (Cash/Eftpos)

Whittaker Equine Stables want to encourage new All ages welcome

members to ESNZ and to Show Jumping and Show $50 per ticket available from the Secretary
Hunter. This class will be for Riders 12 years & under, who Numbers are strictly limited

are not currently members of ESNZ, the Introductory

Show Jumping course will be set at 60-70cm. The riders

will have a Senior Rider assigned to Mentor them with

the Course Walk, Warm up, and in the ring, this class is

designed for our grass roots riders coming through for

the future bringing more young riders into our Sport.

This class will be a spectacle on Friday after the last class
& before the Riders Meeting. There is a Trophy, Rug &
Garland up for grabs. Its going to be a fun Class!

To be held after the Whittaker Equine Stables Rising Star
Championship class in the marquee.

RIDERS THE SUNDAY TERRIER RACE

BREAKFAST SOCIAL
- Public & Officials Car Parking - NO HORSES ! Yards & Stables B BQ

- Competion Arenas June Creswell Covered Yards
Hampton Oval Ring One 9  Amy Seller Stables
CERT Ring Two Trade
Ring Three 10 Food Stalls
Lone Goat Show Hunter Ring One — Horses 11  Kids Entertainment
Show Hunter Ring Two — Ponies 12 VIP Marquee
Presentation Area - Horse Truck/Float Parking
Office Toilet blocks

FEED TO SUCCEED




Jumping

1 Wade Equine Coaches NZ National 1.20m
Horse Championship
Round A
Table C/239 38
1 64  Copabella Camouflage Makenzie Causer
2 79 Dexter Holly Crean
3 323 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale
4 71 Double J Barman Pippa Collins
5 339 Castello TPH Noah Coutts
6 316 LDS Lavanda Francesca Corich
7 199 Woodbine Orlando Louisa McClintock
8 53  Mountain Eutopia Molly Buist-Brown

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

246
319
13
83
337
69
151

219
32
243
197
325
133
279
95
128
274
220
152
117
83
47
108

Fohn Friday

MJ Lubeck
Cascade

Double J Barista
Bellagio GNZ

Sea Minor

Double J Hurricane

Quantum Queen GNZ
Cera Santorini

Bravo

WHF Eclipse
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Lacona Ammoe

FF Lisandro

Zactac Carnival

TMS Vincenzo

Shoot The Breeze
Dubai 2

Double J Barmaid
Socrates De La Ve Z
Ngahiwi Stone

Darryl RH

Lamaze

C

WADE EQUINE COACHES

Grace Percy
Mary Wakeman
Luci Askin
Margot Curtis
Sophie Geddes
Beth Coleman

Samantha
Carrington

Katie Meredith
Jaimee Bird

Jakob Pascoe
Georgia McClintock
Nicole White

Olivia Harkerss
Tamara Silcock
Helen Ensor

Emelie Fieseler
Kirsty Sharapoff
Sarah Peterson
Kimberly Carrington
Samantha Gillies
Margot Curtis

Olivia Brown

Jack Ford

Cm D

WADE EQUINE COACHES

Visit our website WWW.WADEGROUPLTD.COM and view our latest videos
WADE GROUP Hamilton, NZ | +64 7 957 9647 | 021 822 810 | Email: wade@wadegroup.co.nz Fa

33
82
66
81
53
272
323

Roxette ECPH
Waitangi Surf
Wallflower
Takapoto James S
Vali

Lakota

Idol D
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Kimberley Bird
Oliver Croucher
Kate Cavanagh
Samantha Mclntosh
Molly Buist-Brown
Sophie Scott
Jeremy Whale

5 Tavendale and Partners NZ National Premier
Horse Championship
Part of the POLi Payments Premier League
Series
Round A
Table C/239 35
1 325 LC Samson Nicole White
2 33 CeracCassina Kimberley Bird
3 81 Takapoto Alaid de Chez =~ Samantha Mclntosh
Nous
4 260 Grandaire Olivia Robertson
mer )
]
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2 Zealandia Horticulture NZ National Open
Pony Championship Annex 8 Art 38
Part of the Country TV Pony Grand Prix
Series
Round A
Table C/239 38
1 117 Junior Disco Samantha Gillies
2 116 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies
3 39 Foxdens Merlot Penny Borthwick
4 336 Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars
5 256 Tallyho Primrose Ella Rae-Wood
6 45 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Molly Moffatt
7 148 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore
8 242 Redcliffs Colour Me In Keira Page
9 334 Galaxy Masterpiece Madeline Woods
10 116 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
w IEHUH'TFI‘I’
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3 GRAHAM MCCLINTOCK June Cresswell NZ
National 1.30m Horse Championship
Round A
Table C/239 38
1 139 Centino Emily Hayward
2 325 LilLeRoux Nicole White
3 326 Whimsical WDS Steffi Whittaker
4 316 LDS Cardo Francesca Corich
5 203 Ngahiwi Warrior Peita Milne
6 178 Emilio MSH Jess Land
7 4 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld
8 47 RH Kukumoa Olivia Brown
9 324 Fleur DelLacour Sam Whale
10 246 Numero Uno Nellie Grace Percy
11 134 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss
12 272 Remi Lion King Sophie Scott
13 298 Sea Coral Angus Taylor
14 151 Double J Breeze On Samantha
Carrington
15 81 Takapoto Malarkey Samantha Mclntosh
16 139 Valcheta Emily Hayward
17 203 Global PH Mylorde Peita Milne
18 149 Iguazu Mandy lllston
4  Wilcox Perlas Potatoes NZ National Grand
Prix Horse Championship
Part of the ESNZ Horse Grand Prix Series
Round A
Table C/239 38
1 13 Flying Dutchman DHU Luci Askin
2 272 Glenbrooke Rich as Sophie Scott
Roses
3 323 DSE Southern Star Jeremy Whale
4 246 Kiwi Spirit Grace Percy

6 Ataahua Stables NZ National 90cm Pony
Championshi
Round A
Table C/239 38
1 30 Campeon Holly Ellie Bennett
2 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
3 40 Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon  Rose Bowden
4 23  Jackson EF Ella Ferguson
5 22 Good Luck Charlie Chloe Baker
6 247 Popo Bridget Peter
7 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
8 102 Amber fields classic rose Phoebe Ffoulkes
9 52  Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram
Now
10 205 Fine By Me F.R Anna Mckenzie
11 187 Yippee Ki Yay Alice Macdonald
12 156 Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis
13 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
14 213 SWE Ferrero Rocher Fabriana McQuarrie
15 251 KL Dream Dance Lily Plunkett



16 340 Miss Madam Millie
17 109 Sugar and Sass

Lilly Wright
Sophie Fountain

18 43  Full Moon Fever Amy Brenssell
19 9 Tendulkar Ava Andersen
20 5 Go Dusty Livvie Allen
21 335 Corivale Greased Eva Wylaars

Lightning

22 249 Ashton Bluebell
Dingmac Fable
24 238 Moonspirit Treasure

23 315

25 120

Ataahua
Stables

Puzzle

Sophie Plimmer
Pippa Ussher

Maria O'Connor
Hayley Graham

7 Rangiora Vet Centre NZ National 1.00m
Pony Championship

Round A

Table C/239 38

254 Easy As

301 Chico
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EQUINE
SURGICAL
FACILITIES

STUD
SERVICES

RANGIORA VET CENTRE

Enhancing Lives Together

8 Mustang Puzzle Me
107 Craigney Park Harlequin

331 Dingmac Dark Mocha
38  Benrose Silver Lining
150 Thats That

Angus Price
Brylee Dunphy
Lucy Florance
Ruby Thomas
Lauren Wood
Summer Borrie
Kiera Inglis

Along with our purpose built
equine surgical facility we
have the diagnostic tools
and on-site lab, giving clients
timely results.

Our experienced vets
provide breeders with a
comprehensive package

to ensure your mare has
every chance of a successful,
stress-free pregnancy.

Phone: (03) 313 7438

Cnr Lehmans & Oxford Roads, Rangio'F'é""'

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

65
193
70
30
96
313
201
170
221
182
232
38
77
224
101
92
254
204

FH Pipsqueak Cassidy Causer

Kabo Zoolander Chloe Martin
Kolour Me Maia Colenso
Whakapirau Cherry Ripe  Ellie Bennett
Redcliffs Snip Snap Molly Smith
Ellangowan Khan Hannah Udy
Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
Rydal Moett Kate Kelso
Eleanor Rigby Jade Miller

TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

Galaxy X Factor
Missing Pieces
Windsor Gangster
Sumners Surprise

Kaitlyn Murray

Summer Borrie
Mitchell Cowan
Grace Moriarty

Burma Chilli Emma Ferguson
Astro Pop Pip Eason
Onisha Angus Price
Kaimai Rua Sophia Mckendry
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We offer a wide range of
services to ensure optimal

RACING HORSES performance in your sport

EQUINE
ACUPUNCTURE

Www.ra ngioravetcentre.co.nz

horses and throughout the
racing stables.

Our qualified acupuncturist
confidently applies scientific
principles, prioritizing safety
and tailoring appropriate
treatment for conditions.

~%-.24/7 HOSPITAL CARE
MIXED PRACTICE

8 Majestic Horse Floats NZ National 1.10m ;Z
Horse Championship 25
Round A 26
Table C/239 38 27

. 28

1 15 My Lion Heart Morgan Baddeley 29

2 258 Corletto MB Georgia Reid 30

3 121 Mellivora BP Nic Grant 31

4 278 Saffron Zoe Shore 32

5 304 Ngahiwi Bahama Mama  Augusta Thompson 33

6 148 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore 34

7 27  Dolly NZPH Kirstin Beaven 35

8 47 Holly Andretti Olivia Brown 36

9 293 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH Stephanie Suppan 37

10 162 Awatuna Scarlett Rose Todd Magner 38

11 128 Kiwi Sapphire Emelie Fieseler 39

12 172 Darvel Laura Caitlyn Kennington 40

13 165 Damani Tarryn Jones a1

14 185 Jailhouse Rockin Cat MacClure 42

15 289 Calypso K Sally Spicer 43

16 268 Red Rafferty Angela Ruddenklau a4

17 32 Cera Catalina Jaimee Bird 45

18 35 Colton AF Suzanne Black 46

19 14 La Cioccolata Caitlin Aubrey 47

20 26 Nethertown Express Kate Beattie 48

21 321 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets 49

22 336 Blossom NZPH Johanna Wylaars 50

o
MajesTic Horse FLoaTs LP

322
280
175
63
181

141
107
80
147
108
178
209
268
291
25
118
51
127
158
67
243
173
321
113
219
251
83

Gravel Hill
LC Unforgettable

Global PH Anna Lena

Billionaire Playboy
Quantily GNZ
Mustang Shelby
Top Gun

Astek Reformer
Ascari

Beaumont Casanova
Leandres GNZ
Lazarus GNZ

Echo HSH

Anthem

Silk Road

Ubetcha

Wishing
NeverSayNever
Bravados NZPH
Simple Solution
Indie

Telladega ECPH
Archie Amor
Domino NZPH

PL Queen of Hearts
Whole Hearted
Earls Court
Portobello Regazza

THE ROYAL TREATMENT FOR YOUR HORSE

AROUND THE CORNER OR THROUGHOUT NEW

ZEALAND.

TRAVEL WITH US AND REST EASY KNOWING YOU'RE
WITH THE ONLY COMPANY IN NEW ZEALAND TO HAVE
FULLY STAFFED AND EQUIPPED DEPOTS TO CARE
FOR YOUR VALUABLE HORSE DURING TRANSIT
GET IN TOUCH FOR A FREE QUOTE TODAY!

0800 4 FLOATS
(080D 435 6287)

WWW.MAJESTICFLOATS.CO.NZ

Michal Wells
Sophie Sinclair
Genevieve Kirwan
Carys Gale
Hanna Lowe
Talia Allison
Siobhan Hazlett
Lucy Florance
Anna Crooks
Abby Hore

Jack Ford

Jess Land

Nicola McLennan
Angela Ruddenklau
Lana Stevens
Jayne Beattie
Laura Gough
Makaela Bruce
Desley Haas
Hane Johnsen
Kelly Chapman
Jakob Pascoe
Elizabeth Bell
Katie Gerrets
Harriet Gardner
Katie Meredith
Lily Plunkett
Margot Curtis
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57

149
308
192
21
56

246

Arizona Park
Wildheart
Maximillion |

Kingslea Paparazzi
Wall Street Il
Mustang Mochaccino
Sunny Disposition

MAJESTIC HORSE FLOATS LP

Mandy lIllston
Sophie Townsend
Louise Marriott
Abbey Baker
Tayler Nalder
Talia Allison
Grace Percy

FRIDAY

HAMPTON OVAL RING ONE
8.30am

10 Wade Equine Coaches NZ National 1.20m

Horse Championship

273 3.3.2 38

9 Fourflax Horse 1.00m
A2/23821 Running order to be advised
1 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
2 75 MF Starstruck Cherie Cournane < >
3 119 Oakleys Dunit Annalise Graham WADE EQUIN: COACHES
4 323 AntonioSL Jeremy Whale
5 313 Swiish Hannah Udy
6 21 ShakaZulull Abbey Baker 11 Zealandia Horticulture NZ National Open
7 314 Vapour Trail Effie Urquhart Pony Championship Annex 8 Art 38
8 230 Brother Alec Andrew Munro Part of the Country TV Pony Grand Prix
9 334 Commanding Oak Madeline Woods Series
10 184 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
11 330 Coco LaLune Kerry Winterbourn 273 3.3.2 38
12 3 Showtym Covergirl Georgia Ah Kuoi
13 161 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones Running order to be advised
14 203 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne
15 326 Claravos Steffi Whittaker Wy COUNTRY
16 140 A.nastasia Sgsie Hayward .r"lm_‘ A sl’
17 121 Sinaloa GNZ Nic Grant
18 12  Princigalli Hannah Armstrong
19 13  Gatsby NZPH Luci Askin
20 206 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar 12 June Cresswell NZ
21 160 TH Covergirl Mikayla Wycliffe National 1.30m Horse Championship
22 275 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
23 249 Lockdown Sophie Plimmer 273332 38
24 165 Disruption Tarryn Jones
25 328 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson Running order to be advised
26 169 Picture This Emma-Lee Kelly
27 75 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane
28 265 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy 13 Wilcox Perlas Potatoes NZ National Grand
29 184 Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders Prix Horse Championship
30 95 Takapoto India Helen Ensor Part of the ESNZ Horse Grand Prix Series
31 65 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer
32 91 Blytheburn Corona Karolina Dyszy 273 3.3.2 38
33 242 Ngahiwi Redcliffs Vision  Keira Page
34 230 Ngahiwi Gandalf Andrew Munro Running order to be advised
35 159 Arlo Anya Johnston
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Tavendale and Partners NZ National Premier

Horse Championship

Part of the POLi Payments Premier League

Series
273 3.3.2 36

Running order to be advised

POLi
and Partners I

Tavendale

FRIDAY

CERT RING TWO
8.30am

15

Springston Hotel Horse 1.20m
Non-championship
274153
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

67  Eye See Ruby

26 Smartymarty

211 Silversmith

94  Beaumont Cash
326 Glenbrooke Rosarno
303 TH Silvermoon

334 Playmaker

134 LT Holst Chief

138 Astek Napoleon
168 Lassandra Gnz

1 Castelada Il

195 Trader

16 Duke

4 Eye Catcher NZPH
99  Tripel Shot

82  Takapoto Casanova

Kelly Chapman
Kate Beattie
Amy McMullan
Lauren Enright
Steffi Whittaker
Maddison
Madeline Woods
Becky Harkerss
Madeline Haugh
Simone Kann
Olivia Adams
Teegan McCabe
Brianna Bailey
Rose Alfeld
Claudia Faulkner
Oliver Croucher

Xtreme
277 Ignition Olivia Shinn
264 Coromiko Gold Elsa Rosanowski
203 Global PH Cassa Lena Peita Milne
278 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore

94  Tygra

112 Donala Dundee
98 Jay Gatsby

58  Pretoria HK
339 Extravaganza
299 Bezzaz NZPH

Lauren Enright
Angela Frewer
Bonnie Farrant
Emma Burrell
Noah Coutts

Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Sophie Scott
Sophie Townsend
Steffi Whittaker
Becky Harkerss

272 Benrose Casino ECPH
308 Kingslea Kiwi

326 Hashtag Yolo HSH
134 Chello Xtreme

31 34
32 199
33 64
34 289
35 260
36 94

Bewitched NZPH
Woodbine Orlando
Quantico GNZ
Corrine HSH
Casino GNZ
Keepsake

Meg Bisset

Louisa McClintock
Makenzie Causer
Sally Spicer

Olivia Robertson
Lauren Enright

16 Majestic Horse Floats NZ National 1.10m
Horse Championship

273 3.3.2 38

Running order to be advised

MAJESTIC HORSE FLOATS LP

17 Statesman Horse Floats NZ National 1.00m
Horse Championship

Table C/239 38

1 165
2 178
3 57

4 329
5 334
6 128
7 59

8 180
9 186
10 56

11 212
12 37

13 230
14 72

15 303
16 326
17 162
18 184
19 227
20 86

21 174
22 75

23 294
24 252
25 191
26 78

27 140
28 335
29 275
30 159
31 333
32 314
33 135
34 119

Disruption
Desire NZPH
In The Red

Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur

Dior’
Commanding Oak
Pono

Paris B
Kilmarnoch
Ngahiwi Makem
Kiwi Glimpse
Ana

Incendium
Ngahiwi Gandalf
Just Ted

TH Lady Jane
Carpe Diem
Awatuna Rocketman
Mr Kingsman
Counterattack
Ginger Kiss RE
Allie Saab

MF Starstruck
Musca

Turismo
Bellwood Bandit
Bellini GNZ
Anastasia
Wairoa Ruskyn
PL Flying Spur
Arlo

Southern Shadow
Vapour Trail
Awatuna Aslan
Oakleys Dunit

Tarryn Jones
Jess Land

Anna Nalder
Kayla Wilson

Madeline Woods
Emelie Fieseler
Janine Burton
Josefin Lerbs
Holly Macdonald
Tayler Nalder
Katrina Mcpherson
Georgie Bolton
Andrew Munro
Mandy Cooper
Maddison

Steffi Whittaker
Todd Magner
Nadia Lyders
Imogen Morrison
Sarah Dixon
Candace Kingsbury
Cherie Cournane
Alison Sutton
Anna Poole
Michelle Marais
Georgina Cox
Susie Hayward
Eva Wylaars
Hayley Shaw
Anya Johnston
Rheanna Wood
Effie Urquhart
Siara Harmon
Annalise Graham



35 85 Distinction NZPH Aliesha Deans 24 Daly Water Wells Horse 1.00m

36 89 StHenry Rosa Douglass 23822 130
37 95 Takapoto India Helen Ensor H i n PI"ESS '
38 194 Whole Lota Rosie Kimberleigh DESEFSgS & Printing Soluti 8 1 25 Dundee Flag Jayne Beattie
39 107 The Flash Gordon Lucy Florance > 178 Leo Jess Land
40 127 Too Tango Desley Haas P B D Gy 7 OB CTiTi 3 250 Riverbrook Marvel Celene Plunkett
41 162 Awatuna Rhythm King Todd Magner E sales@hiltonpress.co.nz W hiltonpress.co.nz 4 293 Pendarra Monty Python  Stephanie Suppan
42 211 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan 731 Main South Road Christchurch 8042 5 328 Coup Rocky Road Michele Wilson
43 75 MF Lexicon Cherie Cournane 21 Protranz Earthmoving Ltd Pony 90cm 6 98 Jack Too Flash Bonnie Farrant
44 261 Daphne DHU Pepa-Jay Boddy Azl Bamig O G Brduing 2382.21J0 7 305 Audacious Ashleigh Todd
45 50 lts Just George Savannah Bruce Banners OV‘; Stands . 8 303 TH Baloo Maddison
46 104 Cor;zano Carrie Findlay BE\‘QO:\:\QMQEE L.;:sr gscofr:iau;"as 1 317 Achton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt o 184 The Clamsman Nadia Lyders
4720 Clariton Gayle Baker | custhess —ar ~rish endar d 2 109 Sugarand Sass Sophie Fountain 10 169 Picture This Emma-Lee Kelly
48 215 Silver Hearts Legacy Jade McRae Canvas trints e Christmas Cards 3 120 Puzze Hayley Graham 11 129 Onlya Rumour Kathorine Hadlor
49 252 PeaceTrain Anna Poole C V\S'L:\r;ut\oir;(:()izts%;s i 4 117 St. Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies 12 136 Amarn Lauren Harmon
50 214 MrJF Hawk B.el|ze McQuarrie e ‘Jam:fjs G-Zads Pocks © Dadle ?So\ds 5 315 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher 13 135 Carini Siara Harmon
51 341 Allouette Liz Zwart J< u' 6 52 Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram 14 88 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer
52 275 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw Dilaries e Drowne ?kc&ografhj Now 15 6l Maverick Chioe Cameron
53 161 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones Envelopes e Hand sfgtr\ Writine 7 40 Mt Tulloch Royal Falcon  Rose Bowden 16 200 The Riddler Jessica McCraw
54 242 Ngahiwi Redcliffs Vision  Keira Page Invoice Books e Job Cards e Labels 8 207 Feather Storm Grace McKnight 17 119 Oakleys Dunit Armalise Grafam
55 213 Oceanic Fabriana McQuarrie Letterheads e Plan Printing e Posters 9 109 Just Lucky Sophie Fountain 18 234 Steffields The Supervisor Maggie Nichols
56 196 Kiwi Felix Jade Wills ?resehkq&bo“ YPOLd..ers ° Print Audits o 19 247 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter
57 91 Blytheburn Corona Karolina Dyszy Promotional Swakches o Rack Cards mgllﬂ:,&ﬂz” 20 16 oo Srianna Baioy
58 158 Te Ararua Tellis Hane Johnsen Rubber sto\mgs ¢ Sighage Vehicle Wraps 21 65  Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer
59 245 Kuriwao Hawke Jess Paul Visitor Pass Set ¢ Wide Formab Printing 22 178 Kivi Tune Joss Land

22 Protranz Earthmoving Ltd Pony 1.00m 23 98 Basil Bonnie Farrant

238 2.2 130 24 93 CS Early Edition Lucy Edwards

Signage

1 52  Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram

Now _ 25 Daly Water Wells Horse 1.10m
2 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt 274153

18 Hilton Press NZ National 1.10m Pony 3 201 JustSimply Red Kate McDonald

Championship 19 Rangiora Vet Centre NZ National 1.00m 4 116 Benrose Starlight Emma Gillies 1 230 Brother Alec Andrew Munro

Round A Pony Championship 5 207 Feather Storm Grace McKnight 2 16  Paris France Brianna Bailey

Table C/239 38 Round B & C 6 238 Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor 3 64 Lord AxelGNZ Makenzie Causer

273332 38 7 43 Full Moon Fever Amy Brenssell 4 341 Allouette Liz Zwart

1 39 Bespoke Penny Borthwick mmu 5 296 Ngahiwi Call Girl Florence Tapley
2 287 Pork Chop Skye Somerville Running order to be advised [EE T T T | 6 98 Jack Too Flash Bonnie Farrant
3 193 Harrison James Chloe Martin 7 303 TH Baloo Maddison
4 332 What's Up Bro Ashleigh Wood M 8 3 Showtym Covergirl Georgia Ah Kuoi
5 38 Benrose Silver Shadow  Summer Borrie RVC 23 Daly Water Wells Horse 90cm 9 141 TopGun Siobhan Hazlett
6 292 The Rockstar Mya Stratford L i 238 2.2 130 10 37 Incendium Georgie Bolton
7 232 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray — L _ 11 208 Flash Cat Charlie McLean
8 43  Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell 1 129 Only a Rumour Katherine Hadler 12 200 The Riddler Jessica McCraw
9 257 Tallyho Cleopatra Ruby Rae-Wood 2 250 Riverbrook Marvel Celene Plunkett 13 88 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer
10 176 Springvale Tama Harriet Laing 20 Ataahua Stables NZ National 90cm Pony 3 247 Dunrban Jack Sparrow  Bridget Peter 14 16 Duke Brianna Bailey
11 204 MF Spot Me Sophia Mckendry Championshi 4 234 Steffields The Supervisor Maggie Nichols 15 152 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington
12 248 Tui's Tennessee Sophie Pickens Round B & C 5 305 Audacious Ashleigh Todd 16 12  Princigalli Hannah Armstrong
13 96 BG Lennox Molly Smith 273 3.3.2 38 6 42 Kimberley Emily Bowler 17 64 Calgary Copper Makenzie Causer
14 256 Leopoldo TSH Ella Rae-Wood 7 61 Maverick Chloe Cameron 18 296 Kings Repicharge Florence Tapley
15 148 Shes a Cracker Jessica Hore Running order to be advised 8 136 Amarn Lauren Harmon 19 196 Kiwij Felix Jade Wills
16 101 Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson 9 88 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer 20 323 Antonio SL Jeremy Whale
17 107 Painted Pippi Lucy Florance Ataahua 10 135 Carini Siara Harmon 21 337 Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes
18 34  Freestyle Twyst & Shout  Meg Bisset Stables 11 49 Max Savannah Bruce 22 98 Basil Bonnie Farrant
19 336 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars 12 103 Georgina gnz Pip Ffoulkes
20 255 Galaxy Knight Out Cara Quinn 13 90 Dueltime Belinda Dunne
21 254 A Patchy Pony Angus Price 14 293 Pendarra Monty Python  Stephanie Suppan

15 93 CS Early Edition Lucy Edwards




11 134 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss . . . .
G / Grey / Cassiano / Unknown / LT Holst Sporthorses / Ewen 29 Malnlanfj C-OaC.hWOFk. Junl.or Rld.el’ Series
Mackintosh and Becky Harkerss and Equitation in conjunction with Team
12 151 Double J Hurricane Samantha Victoria Ltd
Carrington 23822
G/ Bay / Euro Sport Heartbreaker / Voltaire Il / Double J Stud /
Samantha Carrington and Wendy Jacobs
1 152 Double J Barmaid Kimberly Carrington
f 2 117 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies
= ' 3 339 Extravaganza Noah Coutts
26 East Coast Performance Horses Five Year hery] et 4 1 Castelada Il Olivia Adams
Old Breeders Series in conjunction with 5 316 LDS Lavanda Francesca Corich
Goldengrove Stud Farm 6 148 Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore
238 2.2 (’/ Y 'E;rlg-t—bw 7 164 Awatuna Moonlight Kirk Magner
(Sex / Colour / Sire x Dam sire / Breeder / Owner) 28 MattheWS Ha.no.\lerlan.s SeV.en Ye.ar Old Madam
B st Ak TS Breeders Series in conjunction with NZPH 8 57 lIcebreaker ll Anna Nalder
| Y W e
1 211 Pure Cascade Amy McMullan 238 2.2 9 45 Glenmark Molly Moffatt
M/ Bay / Cassiano / Lansing / Laura McGregor / Amy McMullan (Sex / Colour / Sire x Dam sire / Breeder / Owner) 10 34 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset
2 162 Awatuna RhythmKing  Todd Magner _ . 11 334 Playmaker Madeline Woods
?olnzsy/Awatuna Aslan / Turbulent Dancer / Penny Jones / Penny Certified IPractitioner 1 289 C(/)rrlr;ec HSH e . S/ally Spl:er / 12 69 Sea Minor Beth Coleman
. Zero Balancin M / Bay / Corofino Il / Cacao Courcelle / Hokonui Sport Horses . . .
3 158 Te Ararua Tellis Hane Johnsen N - Sally Spicer 13 /1 FirstLady Pippa Collins
- Bowen Therapy (Human & Equine) . .
G / Chestnut / Unknown / Unknown / Nati Gisborne Bred / Hane 2 82 Takapoto Casanova Oliver Croucher 14 138 Astek NapOleo” Madeline Hau9h
Johnsen . . Xtreme 7
) Gentle, non-invasive bodywork that addresses bones, A
4 64 Llord AxelGNZ Makenzie Causer joints and soft tissue for relief of tension and pain G/ Grey / Corofino Il JK Lucas / Xtreme Sports / Takapoto S %
G/ Bay / Lordano / Corlando / Goldengrove Stud / Leah Causer : bal q bility. alleviate st ¢ ' Equestrian T/A Lakeridge Equestrian Centre o 7
5 78 Bellini GNZ Georgina Cox mprove balance ana Mopllity, alleviate stress a 3 4 Eye Catcher NZPH Rose Alfeld /M/I/P(/ MM/
a deep musculoskeletal level. G / Chestnut / Kannan / Mr Blue / NZPH / Rose Alfeld
M/ Bay / Cartell GNZ / Corlando / Sarah Power / Georgina Cox .
6 323 AntonioSL Jererny Whale Skilled touch that feels good. 4 260 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson
\(];eieBriy m]na?éetti / Voltaire Il / Seattle Lodge / Fred Cornege and 021676 900 (Fi)/biz?é(/)r?assmi Il / Corlando / Goldengrove Stud / Olivia
Yy 5 . .
7 203 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne e Btltecey.  cherylbristowbodywork@gmail.com 5 324 Fleur Delacour Sam Whale
G/ Brown / Colman / Corrado | / Global Performance Horses / — n CherylbrIStowzerObalanCIng M /Bay / Corofino Il / Lio Caylon / Butch Thomas / Samantha
Jenny Mclintyre Whale ) )
8 152 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington 6 48 RH Renamour vV|ctor|a. Brgwn
S / Bay / Euro Sport Centavos / Voltaire Il / Double J Stud / Wendy G / Chestnut Arnamour / Toby / Atorvia Farms / Victoria Brown
Jacobs 7 54 Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
9 13 Gatsby NZPH Luci Askin 27 Ultramox Six Year Old Breeders Series in G / Bay / Eurosport Centavos / Dreamboy / Anthony & Michelle
G / ChestnutKannan / Mr Blue / NZPH / Gendie Askin, Luci Askin . . . . Logan / Rosa Buist-Brown
and Michael Askin conjunction with Cheryl Bristow Bodywork
10 337 Dangerous Dave Sophie Geddes 238 2.2 r —- b CANTERBURY
G / Bay / Shocking / General Nediym / L Williams / Jo Youl and (Sex / Colour / Sire x Dam sire / Breeder / Owner) Fl I" g e -
Sophie Geddes f EQUINE CLINIC
11 307 Cassandra GNZ Courtney Townsend 1 168 Llassandra GNZ Simone Kann M OE P
"\I%\//\/Ezr:dcassms GNZ / Genius / Goldengrove Stud / Courtney M / Grey / Lansing / Drossan / Goldengrove Stud / Anna Stokes Canterbury Equine Clinic is a 100%
12 4  Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld 2 323 Bannockbvum EC_F_)H Jeremy Whale fully equipped equine facility providing
G / Brown / Corofino Il / Salutation / ECPH / Rose Alfeld G/ Bay / Cassiano / Emilion VDL / ECPH /‘Jerem)l/ Whale the highest quality veterinary services
13 326 Claravos Steffi Whittaker 3 203 Global PH Cassa Lena Peita Milne
M/ Grey / Centavos / Calido 1/ Bert Elstob / Trace Whittaker M/ Grey / Cassiano / Andretti / Global Performance Horses / 24 Hour on call service for the South Island referrals
Jenny Mcintyre Nuclear Scintigraphy with motion correction
14 162 Awatuna Rocketman Todd Magner 4 272 Benrose Casino ECPH Sophie Scott Digital radiography and ultrasonography
G/ Bay / Awatuna Aslan / Lordano / Penny Jones / Penny Jones G/ Grey / Cassiano / Nikau / Jenny Booth / Sophie Scott Overground video endoscopy
. . ) ) Power and manual dentistry
15 121 Sinaloa GNZ Nic Grant 5 64 Quantico GNZ Makenzie Causer Video gastroscopy
’\GA / Btay / Cartell GNZ / Littorio GNZ / Goldengrove Stud / Nic G / Bay / Quantam / Grosvenor / Goldengrove Stud / Leah Causer In-house laboratory
ran . .
: : = 3 Surgeries emergency and routine
16 64 Calgary Copper Makenzie Causer 6 219 Vulcan GNZ . Katie Mered@h ‘ f/) g / f{ (\ p IK Laser Surgory
M / Chestnut / Calgary GNZ / Pride of Keluna / Amoelia Spoelder G/ Bay / Cartell GNZ / Lansing / Goldengrove Stud / Katie Meredith J ||r I"'l |III .‘rfi‘ f !I"If -Ill f { ||r !f"lf' Reproductive surgeries including Embryo Transplants
/ Leah Causer and Pauline Quigley P g g Y P
17 88 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer 7 164 Awatuna Moonlight Kirk Magner 6 Vets with a range of specialties and interests - including
Madam racetrack, sporthorse, pleasure and pony club horses,
G/ Bay / Orlando / Fetiche Du Pas / NZPH / NZPH Stud and David al " duction, breedin
Kirk M / Chestnut / Awatuna Aslan / Pipe Major / Penny Jones / Penny N reprodu ! . & .
Jones ..-f' i . Comprehensive medical, lameness and surgical case work-ups.
f i
8 45 Ataahua Mana Molly Moffatt y 499 Springs Road, Prebbleton, Christchurch. 03 349 4791
G / Brown / Lansing / Littorio / Amanda Brown / Molly Moffatt and "F .
Amanda Brown , www.canterburyequine.co.nz
iy e 9 326 Glenbrooke Rosarno Steffi Whittaker h‘ e
G/ Bay / Cassiano / Littorio / Meehan/Davie Family / Trace ) .1’
Whittaker and Steffi Whittaker -
10 4  Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld ‘l"g." ‘.:
M/ Bay / Quintus / Calvaro Z / NZPH / Rose Alfeld o




FAR 09548

NRIVI

FEED TO SUCCEED

Maximise your

horses’ performance

¢ Quality energy sources for power when you need it

¢ Added Equi-Jewel for muscle development and

show ring shine

e Concentrated goodness for a low feeding rate

FEED TO'SUCCEED Kentucky.=cag®
0800 800 380 Equine 5.

www.nrm.co.nz

Wotld Leaders In Equine Nutrition

30 Harrison Lane Pro-Amateur Rider Series in
conjunction with NRM

238 2.2
1 149 Iguazu Mandy Illston
2 26 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
3 95 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor
4 197 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock
5 279 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock
6 274 Shoot The Breeze Kirsty Sharapoff
7 319 MJ Lubeck Mary Wakeman
8 278 Quainton Labyrinth Zoe Shore
9 112 Donala Dundee Angela Frewer
10 48 RH Renamour Victoria Brown
11 307 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

NRIVI

FEED TO SUCCEED

31 FMG Young Rider Series in conjunction with
The Rider Shop
238 2.2

1 203 Ngahiwi Warrior
2 139 Centino

Peita Milne
Emily Hayward

3 308 Kingslea Kiwi

4 53 Vali

5 272 Lakota

6 190 Cazette HSH

7 151 Double J Breeze On
8 47 RH Kukumoa

9 316 LDS Cardo
10 326 Whimsical WDS

FMG

Adsivwre kimumare

Sophie Townsend
Molly Buist-Brown
Sophie Scott
Grace Manera

Samantha
Carrington

Olivia Brown
Francesca Corich
Steffi Whittaker

32 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider Series
in conjunction with Kathryn Picton-Warlow

Harcourts Gold
2382.2

265 Rumours NZPH
35 Colton AF
58 Pretoria HK

1 3 Showtym Covergirl
2 208 Flash Cat

3 303 TH Silvermoon

4 296 Kings Repicharge
5 277 lgnition

6 94 Tygra

7

8

9

Georgia Ah Kuoi
Charlie MclLean
Maddison
Florence Tapley
Olivia Shinn
Lauren Enright
Amanda Roy
Suzanne Black
Emma Burrell

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

DUNSTAN ’
HORSEFEEDS

7 Mustang Mochaccino
173 Archie Amor

291 Silk Road

80  Ascari

293 Ngahiwi Blackjack ECPH

209 Echo HSH

268 Anthem

278 Saffron

94  Beaumont Cash
113 PL Queen of Hearts
168 Lassandra Gnz

12 Princigalli

299 Bezzaz NZPH

67  Eye See Ruby

195 Trader

296 Ngahiwi Call Girl
121  Mellivora BP

199 Woodbine Orlando
25  Ubetcha

206 Edward NZPH

74 Kingsway Khan

94  Keepsake

147 Beaumont Casanova

/AN

Rl e W ek

Talia Allison
Elizabeth Bell

Lana Stevens

Anna Crooks
Stephanie Suppan
Nicola McLennan
Angela Ruddenklau
Zoe Shore

Lauren Enright
Harriet Gardner
Simone Kann
Hannah Armstrong

Jessica Taylor-
Brough

Kelly Chapman
Teegan McCabe
Florence Tapley
Nic Grant

Louisa McClintock
Jayne Beattie
Sonia Mckerchar
Linda Cotton
Lauren Enright
Abby Hore

34 Hilton Press NZ National 1.10m Pony

QR Hiltoneresy

Championship
Round B & C
273 3.3.2 38

Running order to be advised

35

Statesman Horse Floats NZ National 1.00m

Horse Championship
Round B & C
273 3.3.2 38

Running order to be advised

36

Rangiora Vet Centre NZ National 1.00m

Pony Championship
Round D & E
273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

Pra_iiv.)
RVC

L ami i %'k

FELES JELA

33

Table Downs Sport Horses Horse 1.20m

Non-championship
A2/238 2.1

W O NOGOULDWDNEPE

[
o

94  Keepsake

99  Tripel Shot

16  Duke

134  Chello Xtreme
264 Coromiko Gold
303 TH Silvermoon
121  Mellivora BP
211  Silversmith

36  Pocahontas

94  Beaumont Cash

Lauren Enright
Claudia Faulkner
Brianna Bailey
Becky Harkerss
Elsa Rosanowski
Maddison

Nic Grant

Amy McMullan
Mikayla Blake
Lauren Enright

37

Ataahua Stables NZ National 90cm Pony

Championshi
Round D & E
273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

Ataahua

Stables




SATURDAY

RING THREE
8.30am

38 Weedons Calf Rearing Pony 90cm

A2/238 2.1
1 109 Sugar and Sass Sophie Fountain
2 120 Puzzle Hayley Graham
3 52  Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram

Now

4 207 Feather Storm Grace McKnight
5 315 Dingmac Fable Pippa Ussher
6 68 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
7 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
8 238 Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor
9 109 Just Lucky Sophie Fountain

39 Weedons Calf Rearing Pony 1.00m

A2/238 2.1
1 43 Full Moon Fever Amy Brenssell
2 238 Moonspirit Treasure Maria O'Connor
3 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
4 207 Feather Storm Grace McKnight
5 201 Just Simply Red Kate McDonald
6 84 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
7 52 Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram

Now

8 117 St. Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies

40 BP 2go West Melton Pony 1.10m

A2/238 2.1
1 101 Burma Chilli Emma Ferguson
2 43  Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell
3 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
4 84 Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
5 116 Benrose Starlight Emma Gillies
6 101 Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson

SUNDAY

HAMPTON OVAL RING ONE
8.30am

44 Wade Equine Coaches NZ National 1.20m
Horse Championship

273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

D

WADE EQUINE COACHES

48 Tavendale and Partners NZ National Premier
Horse Championship
Part of the POLi Payments Premier League
Series

273 3.2 37
Running order to be advised

I'I"ETD

POLi
and Partners I

Tavendale

45 June Cresswell NZ
National 1.30m Horse Championship

273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

SUNDAY

CERTRING TWO
8.30am

49 West Melton Tavern Horse 1.15m
A2/238 2.1

46 Zealandia Horticulture NZ National Open
Pony Championship Annex 8 Art 38
Part of the Country TV Pony Grand Prix
Series

273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

w COUNTRY
ZEALANDIA V

1 16 Duke Brianna Bailey

2 141 Top Gun Siobhan Hazlett

3 206 Edward NZPH Sonia Mckerchar
4 330 Coco Lalune Kerry Winterbourn
5 58 Pretoria HK Emma Burrell

6 318 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite

7 20 Clariton Gayle Baker

8 36 Pocahontas Mikayla Blake

9 63 Billionaire Playboy Carys Gale

10 195 Trader

11 264 Coromiko Gold

12 98 Jay Gatsby

13 272 Benrose Casino ECPH
14 208 Flash Cat

Teegan McCabe
Elsa Rosanowski
Bonnie Farrant
Sophie Scott
Charlie McLean

41 BP 2go West Melton Horse 90cm
A2/238 2.1
228 Rizzini Samantha Muff
90 Dueltime Belinda Dunne
130 MF Mouse Kristen Haigh
103 Georgina gnz Pip Ffoulkes

234
115
247
253

ONOOUL D WNBE

Steffields The Supervisor
Castanea Xtreme
Dunrban Jack Sparrow
Simply Spiced

Maggie Nichols
Georgia Gibbons
Bridget Peter
Zara Power

9 135 Carini Siara Harmon

10 172 Indulgent Caitlyn Kennington

11 136 Amarn Lauren Harmon

12 61 Maverick Chloe Cameron

13 129 Only a Rumour Katherine Hadler

14 333 Tiraumea Irish Rose Rheanna Wood

15 237 Ashbury Storm Pieta O'Neill

16 42 Kimberley Emily Bowler

17 144 Diamond Solitaire Emily Holder

42 Cavalier Trotting Products Horse 1.00m
A2/238 2.1

1 249 Lockdown Sophie Plimmer

2 88 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer

3 136 Amarn Lauren Harmon

4 129 Only a Rumour Katherine Hadler

5 178 Leo Jess Land

6 236 Rockdon Tralee Kendal O'Neill

7 333 Tiraumea Irish Rose Rheanna Wood

8 247 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter

9 250 Riverbrook Marvel Celene Plunkett

10 237 Ashbury Storm Pieta O'Neill

11 65 Finch Farm Lasall Cassidy Causer

12 135 Carini Siara Harmon

13 159 Arlo Anya Johnston

14 61 Maverick Chloe Cameron

15 234 Steffields The Supervisor Maggie Nichols

16 155 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman

17 253 Simply Spiced Zara Power

18 184 The Clansman Nadia Lyders

19 305 Audacious Ashleigh Todd

20 228 Rizzini Samantha Muff

21 119 Oakleys Dunit Annalise Graham

22 169 Picture This Emma-Lee Kelly

23 144 Diamond Solitaire Emily Holder

24 115 Castanea Xtreme Georgia Gibbons

25 100 Kahlua With A Twist Tyla Fell

26 178 Kiwi Tune Jess Land

43 Cavalier Trotting Products Horse 1.10m
A2/238 2.1

1 303 TH Baloo Maddison

2 230 Brother Alec Andrew Munro

3 341 Allouette Liz Zwart

4 305 Audacious Ashleigh Todd

5 155 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman

6 236 Rockdon Tralee Kendal O'Neill

7 100 Kahlua With A Twist Tyla Fell

8 159 Arlo Anya Johnston

9 237 Ashbury Storm Pieta O'Neill

10 12  Princigalli Hannah Armstrong

47 Wilcox Perlas Potatoes NZ National Grand
Prix Horse Championship
Part of the ESNZ Horse Grand Prix Series
273 3.2 38
Running order to be advised

1
b,
D g.%- )
D ay
on potatoes

fresnnew IUMPING

50 Hilton Press NZ National 1.10m Pony
Championship

273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

51 Majestic Horse Floats NZ National 1.10m
Horse Championship

273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

MAJESTIC HORSE FLOATS LP




52 Statesman Horse Floats NZ National 1.00m
Horse Championship
Round D & E

273 3.2 38

Running order to be advised

53 Griff Building Horse 1.00m

274153
1 305 Audacious Ashleigh Todd
2 250 Riverbrook Marvel Celene Plunkett
3 184 The Clansman Nadia Lyders
4 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
5 98 Jack Too Flash Bonnie Farrant
6 277 Apollo WL Olivia Shinn
7 25 Dundee Flag Jayne Beattie
8 293 Pendarra Monty Python  Stephanie Suppan
9 247 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter
10 228 Rizzini Samantha Muff
11 61  Maverick Chloe Cameron
12 131 Pennbretti Braveheart Josie Greer
13 119 Oakleys Dunit Annalise Graham
14 115 Castanea Xtreme Georgia Gibbons
15 135 Carini Siara Harmon
16 169 Picture This Emma-Lee Kelly
17 253 Simply Spiced Zara Power
18 16  Paris France Brianna Bailey
19 223 Liberty Song Bryn Mooar
20 136 Amarn Lauren Harmon
21 98 Basil Bonnie Farrant
54 Griff Building Horse 1.10m

274153
1 305 Audacious Ashleigh Todd
2 115 Castanea Xtreme Georgia Gibbons
3 155 Ice Warrior Arabella Jarman
4 98 Jack Too Flash Bonnie Farrant
5 341 Allouette Liz Zwart
6 318 Renoir NZPH Emma Waite
7 223 Liberty Song Bryn Mooar
8 152 Double J Typhoon Kimberly Carrington
9 230 Brother Alec Andrew Munro

10 228 Rizzini Samantha Muff
11 286 Hawk Landed Emily Smith
12 277 Apollo WL Olivia Shinn
13 98 Basil Bonnie Farrant
14 303 TH Baloo Maddison
55 Griff Building Horse 1.20m
238 2.2 130
1 98 Jay Gatsby Bonnie Farrant
2 211 Silversmith Amy McMullan
3 265 Rumours NZPH Amanda Roy
4 26 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
5 168 Lassandra GNZ Simone Kann
56 John Morrison Harness Horse Trainer Pony
90cm
274153
1 120 Puzzle Hayley Graham
2 109 Just Lucky Sophie Fountain
3 52 Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram
Now
4 207 Feather Storm Grace McKnight
5 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
6 247 Popo Bridget Peter
7 109 Sugar and Sass Sophie Fountain
57 John Morrison Harness Horse Trainer Pony
1.00m
274153
1 207 Feather Storm Grace McKnight
2 43  Full Moon Fever Amy Brenssell
3 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
4 52 Triple Star Picture Me Amy Ingram
Now
58 John Morrison Harness Horse Trainer Pony
1.10m
274153
1 43 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell
2 101 Burma Chilli Emma Ferguson
3 117 St. Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies
4 317 Ashton Puss N Boots Emily van Herpt
5 116 Benrose Starlight Emma Gillies
6 101 Piece By Piece Emma Ferguson

THE COVER QUEEN SHOW HUNTER
AREA TEAMS CHALLENGE

The Cover Queen National Area Teams Challenge is to be held during the
Tavendale and Partners NZ National Jumping and Show Hunter Championship at
McLeans Island, 21-24 January 2021.

This team'’s competition is a fun and all inclusive challenge that will promote a
team spirit across the age groups in each Area.

Results are taken for each team member from their events entered over the show
and tallied at the end.

TEAMS:
1. An area may enter more than one team

2. Ateam should consist of a maximum of three horse/rider combinations and
three pony/rider combinations (any category)

3. Teams can compete with less than the maximum number of combinations

4. Arider may only ride one mount per team and may only ride for one Area.
(Note a rider may ride a different mount in another Team from the same Area)

5. Team members and mounts to be named prior to the commencement of the
show

6. Once a team member and mount has started competing they cannot be
replaced by another rider or mount under any circumstances-changes can
only be made prior to the commencement of the first day of competition.

7. Smaller Areas may join to form a Composite Team, only if no-one else from
their Area is attending the Show. (Note Composite Teams require approval from
the Organising Committee)

ENTRY:

Area Groups are responsible for their own selection criteria
It is suggested that where possible reserves are selected
Team entry fee is $5.00 per rider

Normal Class entry fees for each class apply

No late team entries (after the start of competition on Day 1)

o VA WN e

Complete and submit the Area Team Entry Form by the close of entries.

SCORING:

1. The best six scoring rounds (including equitation) for each team member over
the three days will contribute to the overall team score. (ie maximum possible
score per rider is 36)

2. Points will be taken from individual rounds as per ESNZ scoring system. For
example if a team member wins a class 6 points will go towards your team
score — 1st 6 points 2nd 4 points 3rd 3 points 4th 2 points 5th 1 point

3. Inthe event of a tie a count back will take place starting with the number of
wins achieved by each team member during the show, if still tied then the
number of seconds, etc until a final result is achieved.

PRIZES:
Rugs donated by The Cover Queen for the winning team.

$200 prize money for the winning team kindly donated
by Westfield Stud.

1st 2nd & 3rd Ribbons.




THURSDAY

LONE GOAT RING ONE -

HORSES
1.00pm

102 Lone Goat Introductory Horse

100 Lone Goat Introductory Horse

70cm
1 235 Big Rock Classic Tessa Nichols
2 338 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts
3 271 Koalmans Komett Adrienne Saunders
4 125 Lassini AF Zoe Groom
5 273  Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
6 153 Rakaihautu’s Iti Belle James
Kahurangi

7 62 Reid n Dale Pied Piper  Emily Cammock
8 91  Skedaddle Skedoo Karolina Dyszy

14

SR

80cm
1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
2 235 Big Rock Classic Tessa Nichols
3 62 Charlie Emily Cammock
4 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison
5 36  Double Denim Mikayla Blake
6 271 Koalmans Komett Adrienne Saunders
7 125 Lassini AF Zoe Groom
8 273  Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
9 293 Pendarra Monty Python Stephanie Suppan
10 153 Rakaihautu’s Iti Belle James
Kahurangi
11 62 Reid n Dale Pied Piper  Emily Cammock
12 311 Southern George Jamie Atkinson
13 189 Stumpy Lucy Maley
14 62 Syd Emily Cammock
15 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
16 188 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
¥
R

103 Lone Goat Introductory Horse

101 Lone Goat Introductory Horse

70cm
1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
2 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
3 36  Double Denim Mikayla Blake
4 338 Gusto le Roux Quinn Coutts
5 271 Koalmans Komett Adrienne Saunders
6 125 Lassini AF Zoe Groom
7 273  Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
8 293 Pendarra Monty Python Stephanie Suppan
9 153 Rakaihautu’s Iti Belle James
Kahurangi

10 62 Reid n Dale Pied Piper  Emily Cammock
11 189 Stumpy Lucy Maley
12 62 Syd Emily Cammock
13 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
14 60  Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher

¥

SR

80cm
1 62 Ata Rangi Emily Cammock
2 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge
3 62  Charlie Emily Cammock
4 70  Chill Factor Maia Colenso
5 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
6 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison
7 252 Donny Anna Poole
8 271 Koalmans Komett Adrienne Saunders
9 125 Lassini AF Zoe Groom
10 62 Leo Emily Cammock
11 198 Maya GNZ Anna Poole
12 273 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
13 48  Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown
14 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
15 153 Rakaihautu’s Iti Belle James
Kahurangi
16 48 Rou MVNZ Victoria Brown
17 222 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello
18 311 Southern George Jamie Atkinson
19 189 Stumpy Lucy Maley
20 313 Swiish Hannah Udy
21 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
22 188 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
23 60  Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher
¥
R

20
21
22
23
24

313
62
333
188
60

S

Swiish

Syd

Tiraumea Irish Rose
Y Puna Matariki
Y-Puna Fergie

-y

Hannah Udy
Emily Cammock
Rheanna Wood
Sandra Mackenzie
Viv Butcher

THURSDAY

RING TWO — PONIES
1.00pm

106 Tavendale and Partners Introductory Pony

60cm
1 244 Agent Jane Paton-Smith
2 179 Berry Muffin Bella Lange
3 167 Kaimai Huckleberry Paige Jopp
4 262 Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham
5 29  Kinloch Tansy Marnie Bell
6 210 Moon Spirit Hot Gossip  Grace Roy
7 154 Pepper Jenna Janes
8 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
9 231 Timaunga Nutmeg Alice Murfitt
10 233  Windrush Digby Myla Weiss
Tavendale

and Partners

107 Tavendale and Partners Introductory Pony

104 Lone Goat Introductory Horse
85cm
1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
2 62  Ata Rangi Emily Cammock
3 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge
4 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
5 235 Big Rock Classic Tessa Nichols
6 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
7 62  Charlie Emily Cammock
8 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
9 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn
10 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison
11 252 Donny Anna Poole
12 36 Double Denim Mikayla Blake
13 290 La Veta Alannah Stalker
14 125 Lassini AF Zoe Groom
15 62 Leo Emily Cammock
16 198 Maya GNZ Anna Poole
17 273 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
18 285 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith
19 48  Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown
20 153 Rakaihautu’s Iti Belle James
Kahurangi
21 48 Rou MVNZ Victoria Brown
22 222 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello
23 311 Southern George Jamie Atkinson
24 189 Stumpy Lucy Maley
25 313 Swiish Hannah Udy
26 333 Tiraumea Irish Rose Rheanna Wood
27 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
28 188 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
29 60 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher
¥
R
105 Lone Goat Introductory Horse
85cm
1 62  Ata Rangi Emily Cammock
2 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
3 126 Beryllium Danni Gubb
4 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
5 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn
6 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison
7 252 Donny Anna Poole
8 83  Houdini GNZ Margot Curtis
9 290 La Veta Alannah Stalker
10 125 Lassini AF Zoe Groom
11 62 Leo Emily Cammock
12 198 Maya GNZ Anna Poole
13 273 Mr Mack | Hannah Scowen
14 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
15 12 Princigalli Hannah Armstrong
16 153 Rakaihautu’s Iti Belle James
Kahurangi
17 222 SBF Enchantment Kate Costello
18 311 Southern George Jamie Atkinson
19 275 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw

60cm
1 244  Agent Jane Paton-Smith
2 179 Berry Muffin Bella Lange
3 154  Jackson Jenna Janes
4 167 Kaimai Huckleberry Paige Jopp
5 262 Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham
6 29  Kinloch Tansy Marnie Bell
7 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
8 210 Moon Spirit Hot Gossip  Grace Roy
9 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
10 231 Timaunga Nutmeg Alice Murfitt
11 233  Windrush Digby Myla Weiss
Tavendale

and Partners

108 Tavendale and Partners Introductory Pony

270

Its Cookie Time

70cm
1 244  Agent Jane Paton-Smith
2 179 Berry Muffin Bella Lange
3 143 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson
4

Sophie Sauer



5 167 Kaimai Huckleberry Paige Jopp
6 262 Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham F R I DAY
7 29  Kinloch Tansy Marnie Bell
8 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
9 154 Pepper Jenna Janes LON E GOAT RI NG ON E -
10 231 Timaunga Nutmeg Alice Murfitt HORSES
11 233 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss 8.30am
Tavendale
and Partners
200 Lone Goat Welcome to the Nationals
109 Tavendale and Partners Introductory Pony 90cm
/0cm 1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
1 244  Agent Jane Paton-Smith ; 2626 ﬁrau;gnZTSk ,I;lr?nti?;?a\r]‘:r:eosck
2 179 Berry Muffin Bella Lange i i ) )
3 284 ElAlpha G Wizz Anna Smith : 12; g;’g‘;gﬁ):p””g Reign E::;{:S:gz;bn“dge
4 270 - ts Cookie Time Sophie Sauer 6 44 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon
5 154 Jackson Jenna Janes ) )
6 167 Kaimai Huckleberry Paige Jopp ; 5(2) Emlﬂ;ctor EAr:ilz:yCC(jl;r?(ka
7 262 Kerikeri Krush Lily Robotham :
8 29 Kinloch Tansy Marnie Bell 9 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
9 231 Timaunga Nutmeg Alice Murfitt 10 252 Donny ) Anna Poole
10 233 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss 11 312 DSE Southern Ollie Tarryn Jones
12 44 Frankton ZQN Melissa Brinsdon
Tavendale 13 83  Houdini GNZ Margot Curtis
and Partners 14 62 Leo Emily Cammock
15 249 Lockdown Sophie Plimmer
16 198 Maya GNZ Anna Poole
110 Tavendale and Partners Introductory Pony 17 226 Montalto Sarah Morris
80cm 18 285 My Blazin Lady Gemma Smith
19 165 My Charlie Brown Tarryn Jones
1 284 ElAlpha G Wizz Anna Smith 20 6 Outlander JB Georgia Allison
2 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore 21 306 Pinstripe |l Jessica Townsend
3 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett 22 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
4 143 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson 23 218 Riverpark Andreas Penelope Mehrtens
5 270 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer 24 275  SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
6 167 Kaimai Huckleberry Paige Jopp 25 89  SSRegnen Rosa Douglass
7 154 Pepper Jenna Janes 26 324 TheFonz Sam Whale
8 233 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss 27 114 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
Tavendale 28 241 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
and Partners 29 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
30 188 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
31 60  Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher
111 Tavendale and Partners Introductory Pony ¥
80cm EENWESSEERTe
1 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
2 143 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson 201 Equissage Rising Star Hunter HoYQ
3 270 Its Cookie Time Sophie Sauer 90cm
4 154  Jackson Jenna Janes Restricted to horses with three or fewer wins in
5 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith a recognised SH Class at the start of the current
6 233 Windrush Digby Myla Weiss season.
Zar%\éleggﬁlr?ers 1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
2 166 Ahuriri Dusk Natasha Jones
3 62 Ata Rangi Emily Cammock
4 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge
5 10  Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
6 263 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

150
126
157
44
62
70
252
192
321
157
252
312
62
44
87

219
317
62

198
226
285
76

165

219

6
131
306
275
183
218
122
91
275
89
324
241
265
188
60
310

3

SAGE

Bendoran Digger
Beryllium
Brigadoon
Cardrona Xtreme
Charlie

Chill Factor
Clicquot
Clicquot

Collina ECPH
Curioso

Donny

DSE Southern Ollie
Enceinte
Frankton ZQN
Grand Cheval

Kansas SSNZ
Kings Road

Leo

Maya GNZ
Montalto

My Blazin Lady
My Centastage
My Charlie Brown

Ngahiwi Silver Ranger
On The Point Laurent-

Perrier
Outlander JB

Pennbretti Braveheart

Pinstripe Il

PL Flying Spur
Primus

Riverpark Andreas
Sinaloa GNZ
Skedaddle Skedoo
SP Blue Eyed Ghost
SS Regnen

The Fonz

Thor Arrow

Tori MSNZ

Y Puna Matariki
Y-Puna Fergie
Zinzan CSNZ

Kiera Inglis
Danni Gubb
Sarah Jocelyn
Melissa Brinsdon
Emily Cammock
Maia Colenso
Anna Poole
Louise Marriott
Katie Gerrets
Sarah Jocelyn
Anna Poole
Tarryn Jones
Emily Cammock
Melissa Brinsdon

Graciey
Donnithorne

Katie Meredith
Emily van Herpt
Emily Cammock
Anna Poole
Sarah Morris
Gemma Smith
Emily Cowan
Tarryn Jones
Olivia Adams
Katie Meredith

Georgia Allison
Josie Greer
Jessica Townsend
Hayley Shaw

Kylie Lyders
Penelope Mehrtens
Dee Grant
Karolina Dyszy
Hayley Shaw

Rosa Douglass
Sam Whale
Brooke Page
Amanda Roy
Sandra Mackenzie
Viv Butcher

Kelly Tyson

10

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

312
87

219
317
249
1
252
275
183
218
21
110
122
275
295
324
114
241
252
310

...

DSE Southern Ollie
Grand Cheval

Kansas SSNZ

Kings Road
Lockdown

Ngahiwi Silver Ranger
Peace Train

PL Flying Spur
Primus

Riverpark Andreas
Shaka Zulu Ul
Showtym Lass
Sinaloa GNZ

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
Swayze

The Fonz

The Munshi

Thor Arrow
Turismo

Zinzan CSNZ

-y

Tarryn Jones

Graciey
Donnithorne

Katie Meredith
Emily van Herpt
Sophie Plimmer
Olivia Adams
Anna Poole
Hayley Shaw
Kylie Lyders
Penelope Mehrtens
Abbey Baker
Jane Fowler
Dee Grant
Hayley Shaw
Lucy Swain
Sam Whale
Lewis Mclellan
Brooke Page
Anna Poole
Kelly Tyson

203 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points in
conjunction with Hekeao Hemp Co (Q)

202 Lone Goat Horse 1.00m HoYQ

HoYQ

1.00m
1 163 Awatuna Spring Reign Ruby Knightbridge
2 54  Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
3 263 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
4 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
5 288 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
6 73 Cordelia Tamara Coster
7 83  Houdini GNZ Margot Curtis
8 317 Kings Road Emily van Herpt
9 76 My Centastage Emily Cowan
10 6 Outlander JB Georgia Allison
11 131 Pennbretti Braveheart Josie Greer
12 306 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend
13 21 Shaka Zulu Ul Abbey Baker
14 295 Swayze Lucy Swain
15 6 Velocette Georgia Allison

10 HE,
Sy

T T

EOLEE WL TEITION

1.00m
1 166 Ahuriri Dusk Natasha Jones
2 149 Arizona Park Mandy lIllston
3 302 Arovet Li Courtney
Thompson
4 54  Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
5 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
6 288 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
7 229 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins
8 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn

204 ESNZ Show Hunter Amateur High Points in
conjunction with Equi-lise (Q) HoYQ

1.00m
1 302 Arovet Li Courtney
Thompson
2 10  Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
3 126 Beryllium Danni Gubb
4 192 Clicquot Louise Marriott
5 229 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins



6 312 DSE Southern Ollie Tarryn Jones 10 218 Riverpark Andreas Penelope Mehrtens . . .
7 87  Grand Cheval Graciey 11 110 Showtym Lass Jane Fowler 209 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ Show 212 ESNZ $how Huntgr 12 gnd under ngtatlon
Donnithorne 12 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson Hunter Pony under Saddle Serlgs in conjunction with Josh Whittaker
8 225 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris Equine Dental NZ
9 240 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy 1 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds 70cm
10 165 My Charlie Brown Tarryn Jones w 2 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy Not eligible for class 219
11 24 My Countess Emily Barton g i 3 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
12 252 Peace Train Anna Poole QUI-LISE 4 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan 1 309 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove
13 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 5 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater 2 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
14 183 Primus Kylie Lyders 6 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell 3 244 Agent Jane Paton-Smith
15 218 Riverpark Andreas Penelope Mehrtens 207 NRM Open Horse High Points in 7 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald 4 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
16 110 Showtym Lass Jane Fowler conjunction with Lone Goat (Q) HoYQ 8 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds 5 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
17 122 Sinaloa GNZ Dee Grant 1.10m - 1.15m 9 19 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly ~ Scarlet Baker 6 284 ElAlpha G Wizz Anna Smith
18 275 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw 10 231 Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt 7 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
19 114 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan 1 149  Arizona Park Mandy Illston 8 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
20 241 Thor Arrow Brooke Page 2 54  Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown " S 9 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
21 252  Turismo Anna Poole 3 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn WHITTAKES 10 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
22 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson 4 192 Clicquot Louise Marriott 11 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
5 73 Cordelia Tamara Coster 12 145  Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
P 6 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn 210 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ Category ~ — 222 SunnyBrae Patrick - Bianca Reynolds
| W 7 62 Enceinte Emily Cammock L 14 19 Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker
%% ] ) _ A Rising Star HoYQ
SHOAHLNTER |._{l||_|| LISE 8 219 Kans§s SSNZ Katie Merednh 60cm N\
9 225 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris Restricted to Category A ponies with three or i e M )
10 240 Ladama Vegas Sarah Ormandy fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the start SHOWHUNTEE o ee=n
205 ESNZ Show Hunter Junior Rider Equitation E 24 My Countess Emily Barton of the current season.
.. . _ . 52 Peace Train Anna Poole
Series in conjunction with Hekeao Hemp 13 252 Turismo Anna Poole . 266 Lak 4 Fal s R
Co 14 6 Velocette Ceoraia Allison axewood Fatcon ummer Roy 213 Float Factory Category A High Points in
1.00m . 9 2 97 Rednalhgih Elis Olivia McEwan conjunction with Josh Whittaker Equine
15 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson 3 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds Dental NZ HoYQ
1 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge mm 4 251 Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt 70cm
2 263 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski FEED TO SUCCERD l MHE - FoaT
3 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis AHITTAKER 1 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
4 71 First Lady Pippa Collins 2 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
5 83  Houdini GNZ Margot Curtis 3 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
6 317 Kings Road Emily van Herpt F R I DAY 4 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
7 76 My Centastage Emily Cowan - - s 7 s 211 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ Category 5 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
8 131 Pennbretti Braveheart  Josie Greer RI N G TWO _ PO N I ES A HoYQ 6 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
9 21 Shaka Zulu ll Abbey Baker 70cm 7 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
10 295 Swayze Lucy Swain 8.30am 8 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly ~ Scarlet Baker
11 6 Velocette Georgia Allison 1 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
N\ < BOHE 2 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy i f o
- R & *H:n _ 208 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ Welcome 5 266 Lakewood Falcon summer Roy - Floal Fadery  Son o
SHOWHUNTER st S to the Nationals Category A Ponies (Intro) 4 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
60cm 5 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
6 2835 RhythmNGold Zoe Slater 214 Morrison's Saddlery & Feed Welcome to
206 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses Adult 1~ 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy 7 187 Stonefields Cardit Alice Macdonald the Nationals Category B Ponies (Intro)
Rider Equitation Series in conjunction with 2 29 Kinloch Tansy Marnie Bell 8 259 SunnyBrae Patrick Blanca Reynolds 70cm
Equi-lise 3 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
1.00m 4 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens s e 1 244 Agent Jane Paton-Smith
5 97 Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan i e 2 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
1 149 Arizona Park Mandy lllston 6 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald 3 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
2 302 Arovet L Courtney 7 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds 4 284 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
Thompson 8 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker 5 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
3 126 Beryllium Danni Gubb 9 231  Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt 6 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
4 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn 7 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
5 229 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins .
6 62 Enceinte Emily Cammock VAHITTAKER
7 240 La dama Vegas Sarah Ormandy
8 24 My Countess Emily Barton
9 183 Primus Kylie Lyders




215 Morrison’s Saddlery & Feed Category B
Rising Star HoYQ

218 Carston Racing Stables Welcome to the
Nationals Category C Ponies (Intro)

Morrocco-Chino

8 17 Ngatiwai Sugar and
Spice
9 131 Sky Dancer
10 132 Sweet Cappuccino
11 177 Triple Star Picture
Puzzle
i
Y LARSTON

TE o N3

Maia Colenso
Olivia Cassie

Josie Greer
Holly Hanson
Georgette Laing

224 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ
Children’s Equitation Championship 10
years and under (with callback)

222 Aniwell Category C High Points in

conjunction with Carston Racing Stables

60cm

1 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
2 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
3 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
4 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
5 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker
6 231 Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt

WWHITTAKER

70cm 80cm
Restricted to Category B ponies with three or
fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the start 1 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
of the current season.v 2 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
3 68 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
1 244  Agent Jane Paton-Smith
2 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater e ST
3 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds [ macina
4 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
5 171 Nemo Laura Kelso
6 202 Piper Ellie Scotland 219 Suregrip Mats Pony Rider Equitation Series
7 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater in conjunction with Carston Racing Stables
8 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham 80cm
1 300 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
216 Morrison's Saddlery & Feed Category B 2 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
HoYQ 3 68 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
80cm 4 28  Korimako Paper Road Elleanor Bell
5 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater
1 309 ASilver Lining Lily Trolove 6 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
2 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell 7 17 Ngatiwai Sugar and Olivia Cassie
3 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater Spice
4 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds 8 132 Sweet Cappuccino Holly Hanson
5 284 ElAlpha G Wizz Anna Smith S oy
6 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett .T""‘E..--"‘ ::_I?l" L CARSTON
7 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
8 171 Nemo Laura Kelso
9 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
10 145  Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell 220 Carston RaCing Stables Category C RlSlng
11 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith Star HoYQ
12 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater 80cm
13 239 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson Restrictgd tg Category ‘C ponies with three or
14 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickharn fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the start
, ) of the current season.
15 216 Windward Hemi Martha McRae

217 Fiber Fresh Category B High Points in
conjunction with Morrison’s Saddlery &

Feed HoYQ
80cm
1 309 ASilver Lining Lily Trolove
2 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
3 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
4 284 ElAlpha G Wizz Anna Smith
5 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
6 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
7 171 Nemo Laura Kelso
8 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
9 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
10 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
11 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
12 239 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson
13 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
14 216 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
FIBER

FRESH

ey barar S ey

1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams
2 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
3 276 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan
4 68 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
5 28  Korimako Paper Road Elleanor Bell
6 142 Mustang Millie Esther Heal
7 17 Ngatiwai Sugar and Olivia Cassie
Spice
8 132 Sweet Cappuccino Holly Hanson
. -
. [ ARSTTIN
TE o3
221 Carston Racing Stables Category C HoYQ
90cm
1 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
2 276 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan
3 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
4 68 Kabo Tonto Lucy Charteris
5 28  Korimako Paper Road Elleanor Bell
6 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater

HoYQ

90cm
1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams
2 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore
3 300 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
4 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
5 28  Korimako Paper Road Elleanor Bell
6 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater
7 70  Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso
8 142 Mustang Millie Esther Heal
9 17 Ngatiwai Sugar and Olivia Cassie

Spice

10 131 Sky Dancer Josie Greer
11 132 Sweet Cappuccino Holly Hanson
12 177  Triple Star Picture Georgette Laing

Aniwell -~

Puzzle

! CARSTON
AT

225 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ Category

A HoYQ

70cm
1 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
2 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
3 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
4 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
5 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
6 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
7 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
8 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
9 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker

WHITTAKER

SATURDAY

RING TWO - PONIES

8.30am

223 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ

Welcome to the Nationals Day 2 Category

A Ponies (Intro)

60cm

1 70  Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso
2 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
3 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
4 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
5 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly ~ Scarlet Baker
6 231  Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt

WHITTAKER

226 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ Handy
Hunter Championship HoYQ Category A

70cm

1 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
2 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
3 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
4 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
5 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
6 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
7 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
8 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly ~ Scarlet Baker

WHITTAKES

227 Morrison’s Saddlery & Feed Welcome to
the Nationals Day 2 Category B Ponies

(Intro)
70cm

281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater

284

El Alpha G Wizz

Anna Smith



9 132 Sweet Cappuccino Holly Hanson

Tl
! AR TN

237

Lone Goat Welcome to the Nationals Day
2 (Intro)

3 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
4 143 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson
5 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
6 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
7 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
228 Morrison's Saddlery & Feed Children’s
Equitation Championship 11 and 12 Years
(with callback)
70cm
1 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
2 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
3 284 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
5 143 Hundalee Fyffe Emily Henderson
6 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
7 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
8 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
9 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
10 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker
11 216 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
229 Morrison’s Saddlery & Feed Category B
HoYQ
80cm
1 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
2 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
3 284 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
5 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
6 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
7 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
8 239 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson
9 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
10 216 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
230 Morrison’s Saddlery & Feed Handy Hunter
Championship HoYQ Category B
80cm
1 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
2 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
3 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
4 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
5 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
6 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
7 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
8 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
9 239 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson
10 216 Windward Hemi Martha McRae

231 Carston Racing Stables Welcome to the
Nationals Day 2 Category C Ponies (Intro)
80cm

1 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

2 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene

3 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater

4 11 WRS King of the Jungle Stella Archer
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232 Carston Racing Stables Children’s
Equitation Championship 13 years and over
(with callback)
80cm

1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams

2 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

3 300 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

4 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

5 131 Sky Dancer Josie Greer

6 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater

7 11 WRS King of the Jungle Stella Archer

el
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233 Carston Racing Stables Category C HoYQ
90cm

1 300 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

2 276 Hilkens Denilla Olivia Sheehan

3 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene

4 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater

5 70  Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso

6 84  Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell

7 132 Sweet Cappuccino Holly Hanson

8 177  Triple Star Picture Georgette Laing

Puzzle
9 11 WRS King of the Jungle Stella Archer
. -
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234 Carston Racing Stables Handy Hunter
Championship HoYQ Category C
90cm

1 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams

2 146 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

3 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene

4 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater

5 70  Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso

6 142 Mustang Millie Esther Heal

7 131 Sky Dancer Josie Greer

8 84  Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell

TE o N3

SATURDAY

LONE GOAT RING ONE -

HORSES
8.30am

235 Equissage Rising Star Under Saddle
Championship Restricted to horses with three
or fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the

start of the current season.

1 150 Bendoran Digger
2 235 Big Rock Classic
3 157 Brigadoon
4 70  Chill Factor
5 252 Clicquot
6 252 Donny
7 83  Houdini GNZ
8 198 Maya GNZ
9 76 My Centastage
10 297 Off Grid
11 275 PL Flying Spur
12 218 Riverpark Andreas
13 91 Skedaddle Skedoo
14 89 SS Regnen
15 241 Thor Arrow
16 265 Tori MSNZ
17 188 Y Puna Matariki
5
|
T "I B x

GE

Kiera Inglis

Tessa Nichols
Sarah Jocelyn
Maia Colenso
Anna Poole

Anna Poole
Margot Curtis
Anna Poole

Emily Cowan
Breanna Tapp
Hayley Shaw
Penelope Mehrtens
Karolina Dyszy
Rosa Douglass
Brooke Page
Amanda Roy
Sandra Mackenzie

90cm

1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
2 166 Ahuriri Dusk Natasha Jones
3 62  Ata Rangi Emily Cammock
4 235 Big Rock Classic Tessa Nichols
5 62  Charlie Emily Cammock
6 70  Chill Factor Maia Colenso
7 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
8 93  CS Early Edition Lucy Edwards
9 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison
10 144 Diamond Solitaire Emily Holder
11 252 Donny Anna Poole
12 312 DSE Southern Ollie Tarryn Jones
13 44 Frankton ZQN Melissa Brinsdon
14 62 Leo Emily Cammock
15 198 Maya GNZ Anna Poole
16 130 MF Mouse Kristen Haigh
17 226 Montalto Sarah Morris
18 48  Ngahiwi Eyespy Victoria Brown
19 111 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr
20 275 PLFlying Spur Hayley Shaw
21 218 Riverpark Andreas Penelope Mehrtens
22 269 Roana Tess Ryan
23 48 Rou MVNZ Victoria Brown
24 31  Santa Fe Express Tinesha Benson
25 275 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw
26 114 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
27 241 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
28 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
29 188 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
30 60 Y-Puna Fergie Viv Butcher

_

236 Lone Goat Open Horse Under Saddle
Championship

238 Equissage Rising Star Hunter HoYQ (Q)
90cm
Restricted to horses with three or fewer wins in
a recognised SH Class at the start of the current

235
288
297
252
275
110
91

89

188

...

W O NOULDD,WDNEPE

Big Rock Classic
Cappuccino NZPH
Off Grid

Peace Train

PL Flying Spur
Showtym Lass
Skedaddle Skedoo
SS Regnen

Y Puna Matariki

-

Tessa Nichols
April Spence
Breanna Tapp
Anna Poole
Hayley Shaw
Jane Fowler
Karolina Dyszy
Rosa Douglass
Sandra Mackenzie

season.
1 55  Ace of Spades MV Amanda Buller
2 166 Ahuriri Dusk Natasha Jones
3 62 AtaRangi Emily Cammock
4 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge
5 10  Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
6 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
7 235 Big Rock Classic Tessa Nichols
8 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
9 44  Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon
10 62 Charlie Emily Cammock
11 70  Chill Factor Maia Colenso
12 192 Clicquot Louise Marriott
13 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
14 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn
15 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison
16 252 Donny Anna Poole



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

312
62
71
44
219
317
62
198
226
76
48

219

131
306
111
275
183
218
48
31
122
91
275
324
241
265
188
60
310

3

DSE Southern Ollie
Enceinte

First Lady

Frankton ZQN
Kansas SSNZ

Kings Road

Leo

Maya GNZ
Montalto

My Centastage
Ngahiwi Eyespy
Ngahiwi Silver Ranger

On The Point Laurent-
Perrier

Outlander JB
Pennbretti Braveheart
Pinstripe Il

PL Biscuit Bear

PL Flying Spur
Primus

Riverpark Andreas
Rou MVNZ

Santa Fe Express
Sinaloa GNZ
Skedaddle Skedoo
SP Blue Eyed Ghost
The Fonz

Thor Arrow

Tori MSNZ

Y Puna Matariki
Y-Puna Fergie
Zinzan CSNZ

Tarryn Jones
Emily Cammock
Pippa Collins
Melissa Brinsdon
Katie Meredith
Emily van Herpt
Emily Cammock
Anna Poole
Sarah Morris
Emily Cowan
Victoria Brown
Olivia Adams
Katie Meredith

Georgia Allison
Josie Greer
Jessica Townsend
Alana Carr

Hayley Shaw

Kylie Lyders
Penelope Mehrtens
Victoria Brown
Tinesha Benson
Dee Grant
Karolina Dyszy
Hayley Shaw

Sam Whale
Brooke Page
Amanda Roy
Sandra Mackenzie
Viv Butcher

Kelly Tyson

19 275
20 183
21 218
22 269
23 236
24 110
25 122
26 275
27 324
28 114
29 241
30 252
31 310

...

PL Flying Spur
Primus

Riverpark Andreas
Roana

Rockdon Tralee
Showtym Lass
Sinaloa GNZ

SP Blue Eyed Ghost
The Fonz

The Munshi

Thor Arrow
Turismo

Zinzan CSNZ

- aT

Hayley Shaw
Kylie Lyders
Penelope Mehrtens
Tess Ryan
Kendal O'Neill
Jane Fowler
Dee Grant
Hayley Shaw
Sam Whale
Lewis Mclellan
Brooke Page
Anna Poole
Kelly Tyson

240 The Cover Queen Handy Hunter Horse
Championship

239 Lone Goat Horse 1.00m HoYQ

1.00m

1 166 Ahuriri Dusk Natasha Jones

2 149 Arizona Park Mandy Illston

3 302 Arovet Li Courtney
Thompson

4 54  Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown

5 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn

6 288 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence

7 93  CS Early Edition Lucy Edwards

8 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn

9 137 Debatable Miss Sarah Harrison

10 144 Diamond Solitaire Emily Holder

11 312 DSE Southern Ollie Tarryn Jones

12 87  Grand Cheval Graciey
Donnithorne

13 219 Kansas SSNZ Katie Meredith

14 317 Kings Road Emily van Herpt

15 226 Montalto Sarah Morris

16 1 Ngahiwi Silver Ranger  Olivia Adams

17 252 Peace Train Anna Poole

18 306 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend

1.00m
1 149 Arizona Park Mandy lllston
2 302 Arovet Li Courtney
Thompson
3 10  Ayrdene Banjo Kirsty Anderson
4 263 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
5 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
6 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
7 44 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon
8 312 DSE Southern Ollie Tarryn Jones
9 62 Enceinte Emily Cammock
10 83  Houdini GNZ Margot Curtis
11 219 On The Point Laurent-  Katie Meredith
Perrier
12 6 Outlander JB Georgia Allison
13 131 Pennbretti Braveheart  Josie Greer
14 183  Primus Kylie Lyders
15 218 Riverpark Andreas Penelope Mehrtens
16 269 Roana Tess Ryan
17 236 Rockdon Tralee Kendal O'Neill
18 21 Shaka Zulu ll Abbey Baker
19 295 Swayze Lucy Swain
20 324 The Fonz Sam Whale
21 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson
241 Hekeao Hemp Co Junior Show Hunter (Q)
Non-series HoYQ
1.00m
1 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge
2 54  Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
3 263 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski
4 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis
5 288 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
6 71 First Lady Pippa Collins

7 83  Houdini GNZ Margot Curtis 9 219 On The Point Laurent-  Katie Meredith
8 317 Kings Road Emily van Herpt Perrier
9 76 My Centastage Emily Cowan 10 131 Pennbretti Braveheart  Josie Greer
10 6  Outlander JB Georgia Allison 11 183 Primus Kylie Lyders
11 306 Pinstripe Il Jessica Townsend 12 21 Shaka Zulull Abbey Baker
12 31  Santa Fe Express Tinesha Benson 13 295 Swayze Lucy Swain
13 21 Shaka Zulu ll Abbey Baker 14 6 Velocette Georgia Allison
14 295 Swayze Lucy Swain 15 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson
15 6 Velocette Georgia Allison
1J_En.'i]- HEH,.:,
Fh:i.::.l'll:llill'n
242 Equi-lise Amateur Show Hunter (Q) Non- 244 Lone Goat Horse HoYQ (Q)
series HoYQ 1.10 - 1.15m
1.00m
1 149 Arizona Park Mandy lllston
1 126 Beryllium Danni Gubb 2 54  Bellick ST Rosa Buist-Brown
2 192 Clicquot Louise Marriott 3 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
3 229 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins 4 192 Clicquot Louise Marriott
4 41  Final Impression Carl Bowden 5 229 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins
5 87  Grand Cheval Graciey 6 157 Curioso Sarah Jocelyn
Donnithorne 7 62 Enceinte Emily Cammock
6 225 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris 8 41 Final Impression Carl Bowden
7 240 ladamaVegas Sarah Ormandy 9 219 Kansas SSNZ Katie Meredith
8 130 MF Mouse Kristen Haigh 10 225 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris
9 24 My Countess Emily Barton 11 240 Ladama Vegas Sarah Ormandy
10 252 Peace Train Anna Poole 12 24 My Countess Emily Barton
11 111 PL Biscuit Bear Alana Carr 13 252 Peace Train Anna Poole
12 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw 14 252  Turismo Anna Poole
13 183 Primus Kylie Lyders 15 6  Velocette Georgia Allison
14 218 Riverpark Andreas Penelope Mehrtens 16 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson
15 110 Showtym Lass Jane Fowler
16 275 SP Blue Eyed Ghost Hayley Shaw ‘l CHE s
17 114 The Munshi Lewis Mclellan
18 241 Thor Arrow Brooke Page
19 252  Turismo Anna Poole
20 310 Zinzan CSNZ Kelly Tyson S U N DAY
doun.LsE RING TWO — PONIES

243 The Cover Queen Equitation
Championship, Juniors and Adults

(non-series) with callback

8.30am

1.00m

1 302 Arovet Li Courtney
Thompson

2 163 Awatuna Spring Reign  Ruby Knightbridge

3 150 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis

4 126 Beryllium Danni Gubb

5 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn

6 41  Final Impression Carl Bowden

7 71 First Lady Pippa Collins

8 76 My Centastage Emily Cowan

245 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ
Welcome to Finals Day — Category A

Ponies

60cm
1 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
2 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
3 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
4 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
5 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
6 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
7 231  Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt
8 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy
9 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker



10 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy

WWHITTAKES

246 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ NZ
National Pony Rising Star Championship
HoYQ
60cm
Restricted to Category A ponies with three or
fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the start
of the current season.

1 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

2 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan

3 231  Waimai Intuition Alice Murfitt

4 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
WHITTAKER

247 Josh Whittaker Equine Dental NZ NZ
National Category A Pony Title (with call-

back) HoYQ

70cm
1 217 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens
2 267 Afallons Royal Salute Grace Roy
3 187 Stonefields Cardiff Alice Macdonald
4 283 Rhythm N Gold Zoe Slater
5 259 Sunny Brae Patrick Bianca Reynolds
6 19  Sunset Hill Xmas Holly  Scarlet Baker
7 97  Rednalhgih Ellis Olivia McEwan
8 267 Benrose Comet Grace Roy
9 266 Lakewood Falcon Summer Roy

WWHITTAKER

249 Morrison's Saddlery & Feed NZ National
Pony Rising Star Championship HoYQ
70cm

Restricted to Category B ponies with three or
fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the start

of the current season.

248 Morrison’s Saddlery & Feed Welcome to
Finals Day — Category B Ponies Intro
70cm

1 259 Dream Diva

2 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug
3 284 Starlight Smarda
4

201 Hollybank Just an
[llusion

5 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
6 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
7 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
8
9

Bianca Reynolds
Harriet Baker
Anna Smith

Kate McDonald

105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett

309 ASilver Lining Lily Trolove
10 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
11 284 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

1 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
2 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
3 239 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson
4 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
5 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
6 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
7 201 Hollybank Just an Kate McDonald
[llusion
8 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
250 Morrison's Saddlery & Feed NZ National
Category B Pony Title (with call-back)
HoYQ
80cm
1 309 A Silver Lining Lily Trolove
2 105 Galaxy Sapphire Allison Flett
3 284 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith
4 327 Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
5 201 Hollybank Just an Kate McDonald
[llusion
6 216  Windward Hemi Martha McRae
7 239 Wemberlybrook Tip Top Ella Ferguson
8 202 Piper Ellie Scotland
9 320 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell
10 281 Brackenleighs Ordained Charlotte Slater
11 18  Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker
12 282 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
13 284 Starlight Smarda Anna Smith
14 145 Starlight Indrani Lucy Honeywell
15 259 Dream Diva Bianca Reynolds
251 Carston Racing Stables Welcome to Finals
Day Category C Ponies Intro
80cm
1 84  Sweet Adagio Eliza Dalzell
2 300 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton
3 283 Moccochino Zoe Slater
4 17 Ngatiwai Sugar and Olivia Cassie
Spice
5 2 Belladonna Raewyn Adams
6 123 Kabo Cappesh Eilish Greene
7 11 WRS King of the Jungle Stella Archer
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252 Carston Racing Stables NZ National Pony
Rising Star Championship HoYQ

80cm

Restricted to Category C ponies with three or
fewer wins in a recognised SH Class at the start

of the current season.

254 Lone Goat Welcome to Finals Day — Horses

1 17 Ngatiwai Sugar and

Spice
232 FC Fine Lace
142 Mustang Millie
150 Thats That
146 Galaxy in Disgise
276 Hilkens Denilla
11 WRS King of the Jungle
28  Korimako Paper Road
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Olivia Cassie

Kaitlyn Murray
Esther Heal
Kiera Inglis
Grace Hore
Olivia Sheehan
Stella Archer
Elleanor Bell

90cm
1 252 Peace Train Anna Poole
2 130 MF Mouse Kristen Haigh
3 275 PL Flying Spur Hayley Shaw
4 188 Y Puna Matariki Sandra Mackenzie
5 252 Turismo Anna Poole
6 198 Maya GNZ Anna Poole
7 288 Cappuccino NZPH April Spence
8 31  Santa Fe Express Tinesha Benson
9 157 Brigadoon Sarah Jocelyn
10 252 Clicquot Anna Poole
11 265 Tori MSNZ Amanda Roy
12 126 Beryllium Danni Gubb
13 1 Ngahiwi Silver Ranger ~ Olivia Adams
14 252 Donny Anna Poole

253 Carston Racing Stables NZ National
Category C Pony Title (with call-back)

HoYQ
90cm

283 Moccochino

142 Mustang Millie

28  Korimako Paper Road

131 Sky Dancer

11 WRS King of the Jungle

146 Galaxy in Disgise

17 Ngatiwai Sugar and
Spice

2 Belladonna

9 123 Kabo Cappesh

10 84  Sweet Adagio

11 276 Hilkens Denilla

12 132 Sweet Cappuccino

13 300 Hes Pryceless

14 70  Morrocco-Chino

15 177  Triple Star Picture
Puzzle

16 150 Thats That
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Zoe Slater
Esther Heal
Elleanor Bell
Josie Greer
Stella Archer
Grace Hore
Olivia Cassie

Raewyn Adams
Eilish Greene
Eliza Dalzell
Olivia Sheehan
Holly Hanson
Ellie Templeton
Maia Colenso
Georgette Laing

Kiera Inglis

255 Equissage NZ National Rising Star
Championship HoYQ
90cm

256 Hekeao Hemp Co NZ National Title Junior

Championship HoYQ

1.00m
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SUNDAY

LONE GOAT RING ONE -

HORSES
8.30am

257 Equi-lise NZ National Title Amateur

Championship HoYQ

1.00m

EQUI-LISE

258 Lone Goat NZ National Title Open

Championship HoYQ

1.15m
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SIS BACKING BLACK
1 | TOTOKYO!

We are now selling Cavalleria Toscana
Backing Black Riding Socks!

These great socks are made in ltaly from 60% Dryarn,
37% Polyamide and 3% Elasthan. They are great quality
riding boot socks... perfect for out at the show or riding
at home! Not only do they look and feel great, with all
proceeds from each purchase are going to the Backing
Black Jumping Fund to help fundraise for the Tokyo 2021
Olympic Campaign. Available in Small, Medium & Large.

RRP: $40 (shipping applied at
checkout) Available from the ESNZ
website Shop OR save on shipping
and get your pair at the Tavendale
and Partners NZ National Jumping
and Show Hunter Championship.

3
BACKING

BLACK

2010

perlas.co.nz “ 9
A fresh new pack for fresh

new season potatoes.
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Geadnenss neven tasted, letten.

CHANGE
-REIN

Own your journey -
be proud to be here

Make sure your unicorns are happy
Give newcomers a leg up
Rein in rubbish behaviour

Be a good person

And remember none of us can do this sport
without our amazing volunteers and officials so
dgive them a great big smile and thank them!

#changetherein

EQUESTRIAMN 5PORTS
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Thank you to our sponsors and
supporters for their generosity

a b g e
Tavendale GRAHAM Pub _CERT 5
and Partners ==t McCLINTOCK  Charity. ks o
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June Cresswell Memorial | Table Downs Sport Horse | Springston Hotel | Daly Water Wells
Weedons Calf Rearing | BP 2go West Melton | Cavalier Trotting Products | West Melton Tavern
Griff Building | John Morrison Harness Horse Trainer | Morrison’s Saddlery & Feed



